

TFS - Butchery Pork Spare Ribs Meaty - BARBECUE Glazed - Information

A sweet and spicy glaze, with a distinct tomato note gives an authentic rich barbecue taste.

TFS Product Code: 013760
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 03/11/2021
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

()

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

TFS - Butchery Pork Spare Ribs Meaty - BARBECUE Glazed - Information

TFS Product Code: 013760
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 03/11/2021
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Ingredients

Sugar, Salt, Maize Starch, Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Diacetate, Citric Acid), Flavour (Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (SOYA, Maize, Colour (E150d), Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavour Enhancer (E621))), Modified Maize Starch, Ground Paprika, Onion Powder, Smoke Flavour, Ground Black Pepper, Flavour Enhancer (E621), Colour (Caramel Powder), Thickener (Guar Gum), Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract, Ground Allspice, Anti Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Ground Cinnamon, Smoke Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Hickory Smoke Extract).

Handling Information

Directions for Use

No usage information

Storage Instructions

No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.